CURTIS CURTIS CAB SYSTEM FOR JOHN DEERE 2 SERIES TRACTORS



Legacy Fit For All John Deere 2000 Series Tractors

CURTIS CAB FEATURES

Commercial Grade Construction with Steel Panels Laser Cut with Nitrogen and Powder-Coated Finish

Doors are Pin Hinged and Remove Easily without Tools

AS2 Tempered Safety Glass Venting Windshield Premium Cab has Windshield, Doors and Rear Window that are AS2 Tempered Safety Glass

Total Seal Doors Feature Full Rubber Seal around the Door Perimeter

CURTIS QUALITY ACCESSORIES

LED WORK LIGHTS AND STROBES

Illuminate your Work Area and Increase Safety with Work Lights and Strobes from Curtis. Magnetic Base Strobe Light Recommended.



SIDE VIEW MIRROR KIT

Two Mirrors per Kit. Includes all Mounting Hardware. Durable and Stylish.



REAR WIPER KIT

Optional Rear Wiper Kit. Includes Wiring Harness and Everything Needed to Install.



CURTIS CURTIS CAB SYSTEM FOR JOHN DEERE 2 SERIES TRACTORS Steel Roof with Acoustical Headliner Optional Work Lights and Strobes Available Pin-Hinged Doors Can Be Removed Quickly for 12 Volt Heavy Duty Wiper is Included Warmer Weather All Steel Cab Installed Weight is 250 Lbs. Wide Door Openings Mounts to Existing Factory ROPS Venting Windshield Can Lock Open for Driving Lockable Doors **Optional Rear Vinyl Curtain** OPTIONAL for Backhoe Operation 20,000 BTU CAB HEATER **Optional Heater** Can Be Quickly Converted into A Summertime Blower John Deere Shown with All Steel Cab (PN: 1JD2520AS) Designed with an OEM Look and Style and Optional Work Lights

Enhancing our Customers' Comfort and Productivity Every Day CURTIS More Innovation. More Value.

JOHN DEERE 2 SERIES ALL STEEL PREMIUM CAB FEATURES • All Steel Construction • Sliding Door Windows • Glass Rear Panel



3"X 5" OVAL LED WORK LIGHT SET



Work Safely with Super-bright LED Power. Mount Directly to any Roof. Adjustable Left and Right and Also Tilt. 1400 Lumens. Kit includes everything.

AUTHORIZED DEALER (PN: 1JD2520AS)

*JOHN DEERE IS A REGISTERED TRADEMARK OF JOHN DEERE INDUSTRIES, INC. CURTIS INDUSTRIES, LLC AND ITS PRODUCTS ARE NOT ENDORSED OR AFFILIATED WITH JOHN DEERE INDUSTRIES, INC. JDCISS 10 (9/18)